   1 / 7
                                     Specifications are subject to changes without notice.
www.inventronics-co.com             Tel: 86-571-56565800         Fax: 86-571-86601139          sales@inventronics-co.com
150W Constant Voltage Outdoor Driver
ESV-150SxxxST                    Rev. B
Features
Description
The ESV-150SxxxST series is a 150W, constant-voltage outdoor LED driver that operates from 249-528

Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Current
Range
Max.
Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
(1)
Power Factor
Model Number
277Vac 480Vac
12 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0~10 A 120 W 91.5% 0.96 0.95 ESV-150S012ST
24 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0~6.25 A 150 W 93.0% 0.96 0.95 ESV-150S024ST
36 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0~4.17 A 150 W 94.5% 0.96 0.95 ESV-150S036ST
42 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0~3.57 A 150 W 93.5% 0.96 0.95 ESV-150S042ST
48 Vdc 249~ 528 Vac 0~3.13 A 150 W 94.0% 0.96 0.95 ESV-150S048ST
Notes: (1) Measured at full load and 480 Vac input.
Input Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Notes
Input Voltage 249 Vac - 528 Vac